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Rank

1
20
22
53
2
21
23
26
3
30
33
50
4
46
54
84
5
61
124
221
6
34
161
201
7
10
24
25
8
11
40
163
9
15
52
81
10
31
43
164

Manufacturer
KTM 1
SIPES Ryan
ROBERT Taylor
GARCIA Josep
KTM 2
RUSSELL Kailub
BAYLOR Steward
BAYLOR Grant
HONDA 1
OLDRATI Thomas
GUARNERI Davide
MIRABET Kirian

HUSQVARNA 3

DE CLERCQ Till
SANS Marc
AHLIN Max

HONDA 2

VENTURA Diogo
CRIVILIN Bruno
BRACIK Rafal

™

VERONA Andrea
McCANNEY Daniel
POHJOLA Eemil

KTM 3

PHILLIPS Matthew
TOTH Joshua
KELLEY Ben
HUSQVARNA 1
SANDERS Daniel
BASSET Antoine
WOOTTON Joe
HUSQVARNA 2
HIGLETT Fraser
SCHAREINA Tosha
ELOWSON Albin
SHERCO FACTORY TEAM

CAVALLO Matteo
ESPINASSE Theo
MUNDELL Daniel
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Unofficial Manufacturer's Team Award Classification

Day 1
2:19:38.08

46:45.31
46:45.63
46:07.14

2:22:14.50

46:51.78
47:32.53
47:50.19

2:23:32.62

47:36.38
47:13.54
48:42.70

2:27:23.74

48:44.53
48:30.58
50:08.63
2:30:56.26
49:13.87
49:22.23
52:20.16
2:22:55.22

47:16.38
47:35.52
48:03.32

2:24:01.19

48:19.55
48:21.89
47:19.75

2:20:53.85

45:33.11
48:02.76
47:17.98

2:24:32.01

47:05.59
48:59.61
48:26.81

2:22:29.23

47:32.81
47:06.61
47:49.81

Day 2
2:22:31.63

48:32.50
47:18.11
46:41.02

2:24:48.53

47:33.29
48:34.70
48:40.54

2:28:43.84

49:42.00
48:13.61
50:48.23
2:30:47.34
50:10.51
50:22.64
50:14.19
2:37:07.47

50:38.83
51:15.48
55:13.16

2:26:17.58

48:09.35
48:14.36
49:53.87

2:28:57.19

49:36.71
50:35.76
48:44.72

2:25:02.90

46:04.49
49:47.68
49:10.73

2:29:23.73

48:30.97
50:16.17
50:36.59

2:27:34.69

48:47.34
48:58.99
49:48.36

Day 3
2:46:55.64

56:14.10
55:25.64
55:15.90

2:50:08.57

55:41.54
57:25.05
57:01.98
2:51:25.80
56:48.05
56:17.67
58:20.08
2:54:04.10
57:38.31
58:24.02
58:01.77
2:59:45.17
57:48.68
59:24.81
1:02:31.68
2:50:00.61

56:15.89
56:02.73
57:41.99

2:53:15.31

58:30.50
57:40.96
57:03.85

4:52:48.92

55:14.00
57:34.92
3:00:00.00

4:54:41.65

56:56.74
3:00:00.00
57:44.91

2:50:47.45

56:55.98
56:38.29
57:13.18

Day 4
2:45:34.69

56:02.99
55:04.64
54:27.06

2:48:18.57

55:50.89
55:35.54
56:52.14

2:49:32.68

56:09.13
55:37.52
57:46.03
2:53:48.86
57:15.51
58:04.25
58:29.10
3:01:16.55
58:33.03
58:57.73
1:03:45.79
2:48:54.70

56:06.03
56:32.53
57:16.14

2:54:29.27

58:05.60
58:17.82
58:05.85

4:51:28.55

54:08.31
57:20.24
3:00:00.00

4:53:38.44

56:05.83
3:00:00.00
57:32.61

9:00:00.00

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *
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Day 5
2:44:50.60

55:29.83
55:10.42
54:10.35

2:46:52.47

55:09.66
56:06.12
55:36.69

2:49:30.80

57:03.69
55:54.13
56:32.98
2:50:49.00
56:35.31
56:53.74
57:19.95
2:56:47.76

57:14.38
57:32.61
1:02:00.77

4:52:26.66

3:00:00.00
55:14.47
57:12.19

4:52:20.16

3:00:00.00
56:22.45
56:57.71

4:51:03.59

54:27.60
56:35.99
3:00:00.00

4:52:28.71

56:27.28
3:00:00.00
56:01.43

9:00:00.00

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
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Day 6
40:04.82
13:22.90
13:34.03
13:07.89
41:48.47
13:51.96
14:08.01
13:48.50
41:51.99
13:50.82
13:51.35
14:09.82
43:06.87
14:20.34
14:31.01
14:15.52
43:14.41
14:20.98
14:15.71
14:37.72

3:27:50.83

3:00:00.00
13:46.98
14:03.85
3:27:56.24
3:00:00.00
13:51.65
14:04.59
3:27:30.24
13:28.62
14:01.62
3:00:00.00
3:28:00.71
13:53.11
3:00:00.00
14:07.60
9:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00

TOTAL
13:39:35.46

13:54:11.11

14:04:37.73

14:19:59.91

14:49:07.62

18:48:25.60

19:00:59.36

22:48:48.05

23:02:45.25

34:40:51.37

Page 1

Handicap

+14:35.65

+25:02.27

+40:24.45

+1:09:32.16

+5:08:50.14

+5:21:23.90

+9:09:12.59

+9:23:09.79

+21:01:15.91
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